

P  
SLP(C)No. 14414 OF 2001  
ITEM No.29

Court No. 4

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14414/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 12/04/2001 in TE 105/95  
of The COMMISSSION AT MONOPOLIES & RESTRICTIVE TRADE PRACTICES  
COMMISSION, New Delhi In Restrictive Trade Enquiry No. 105/95 )

GUJARAT HEAVY CHEMICALS LTD. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL (INVEST.&REGIS.) & ORS. Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
With

C.A.No.338/2002,SLP(C)No.358/2002

Date : 11/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. D.K. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.  
0 0 0 Mr. S.K. Singla, Adv. 0  
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. S Chakraborty, Adv.

Mr. Parag Tripathy, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Dholakia, Adv.  
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.N. Rawal, ASG  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Petitioner/  
Respondent Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.for  
Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Mehta, Adv. for  
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

List for final hearing.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master