

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2693 OF 2003

GUJARAT HEAVY CHEMICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL (INVEST.&REGIS.) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 338 of 2002 - With office report

Date: 05/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar